
66
66
66
66 6

6
66
66
6
6
6
666

66
66
666
6

66
66

6666666
6
6

666
666

6
6
6
6

66
66
66
661 1

1 1

1 1

1 16

1 1 1

1 1 1 1

66
66

66

666666
66
66
66

66
66
66
66
66

66
66
66
66

66
66
66 #â

#

#

#

#

V

V

V

Ü

GERSTHOF

GRINZING NUSSDORF

NEUSTIFT
AM WALD

HIETZING 13

PENZING 14
RUDOLFSHEIM-
FÜNFHAUS 15 LANDSTRASSE 3

DORNBACH

HERNALS 17

WÄHRING 18

PÖTZLEINSDORF
UNTERSIEVERING

MEIDLING 12

DÖBLING 19

UNTERDÖBLING

FAVORITEN 10

MARGARETEN 5

INNERE
STADT 1

BRIGITTENAU 20

JOSEFSTADT 8

NEUBAU 7

OTTAKRING 16

ALSERGRUND 9

MARIAHILF 6

LEOPOLDSTADT 2

OBERDÖBLING

WIEDEN 4

Tiroler
Garten

Fasangarten

Schweizer
Garten

Stadtpark

Augarten

Pötzleinsdorfer
Schlosspark

Lainzer
Tiergarten

W ien

#1

Schloss
Schönbrunn

Kunsthistorisches
Museum Vienna

Stephansdom

Schloss
Belvedere

Hofburg

#6

#5

#4

#3

#2

#7

#8

666
666
6666
66
66

66
66

66
66

66
66

666
666
666

666
666
666
66
66

666
666
666

66
66
666
666
666

SIMMERING 11

DONAUSTADT 22

Neue Donau

Obere Alte Donau

Danube

Unterer Prater
Fasangarten

Donau-
park

Nationalpark
Donau-Auen

Danube Canal

0 4 km
0 2 miles#e


